
SAVE THE 
DATE— 
PACIFIC COUNTY 

PRE-APPRENTICESHIP 
‘CONSTRUCTION 
BOOTCAMP’  
TRAINING
INFORMATIONAL SESSION 
Looking to hire? Hiring a determined, top-notch, graduate from this 
training could qualify you to get 50% of their wages paid.  
If you are interested in specific ANEW Training, please attend a virtu-
al informational session with ANEW: 

August  11th—8:00am-9:30am. Click HERE for the zoom link. 
August 26th—11:30am-1:00pm. Click HERE for the zoom link. 

If you would like to participate (in-class, mock interviews, 
Hiring Event) or have questions, please contact Allie Bair,
abair@thurstonchamber.com or Amanda Fields at 
afields@thurstonchamber.com, or call (360) 357-3362. 

WHEN 
TRYOUTS | September 8 & 9, 2021
7:00am to 3:00pm
TRAINING | September 13—October 8, 2021 

6:30am — 3:00pm (Monday thru Friday) 

WHERE 
Port of Ilwaco, Pacific County
420 Williams Street | Ilwaco, WA

FREE 
4-WEEKS, HANDS-
ON, TRAINING 

FOR AGES 18+ 

CERTIFICATIONS 
 FORKLIFT  
 OSHA-10  
 FLAGGING  

ALL GEAR IS 
PROVIDED 

STUDENTS MUST: 
 18+ Years of Age 

 Drug Free 

 Completed H.S. Di-
ploma or G.E.D. 

 Have Valid Drivers 
License 

 Read, Speak, & 
Write Basic English 

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH: 

Training Powered by the Pacific Moun-
tain Workforce Development Council, 
serving Grays Harbor, Lewis, Mason, 

Pacific and Thurston Counties.  

WorkSource is an equal opportunity employ-
er/program. Auxiliary aids and services are 
available upon request to individuals with 

disabilities. Washington Relay: 711 
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